Bus

Bus EMINONU -SAHIL YOLU- SiSLi Eminéni - Sigli

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

. ; 2t aUrSen) e
EI]]HIyeEI&F/ o lzzetpasa
| £ TR
(;. \I Kaptanpasa
/ | &
=

(TR Rurgre | Sisli
Mt £
iraga, = - - i
‘_31|::I . Meh mcr Akif. 1 ’// 9 Mayis
s Ersoy e
TP = s asrutiyet
Haligoglu-Mahmut-Sevket
K6 pag.d" Hal: W:argazi
s )
;Halicioglu Piyalepaga Yayla, <Erger gion. o8
. J. :
Piri Pasa H Eskisehir
£ Haciahmet
1 Kegeci Piri
insaray 5urur‘-i_7Mel_-|met Gimiissuy!
AS Efendi oy -
Bala, Gatma Mescit<"purtelac gfisans o -
Ali g - o E
Yavuz Sultan Beyoglu
Selim ‘. |
Serif /Bereket?

['|ha|| A
Fatih Haoca G:yaset?t_ig_h.'

Iskenderpasa *sileymaniye

E o P \
Garani e e TavarHatiin ! =

et N R o =rror r W

Go to website

06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00

08:00

tsentepe NIUeuy
iy

Gayréttepe  \Levazim

 Balmumcu

Wi g
s | Mecidi

ye

Abbasaga’
Cihannuma

_Begikté@

Uskudar

». 58

‘."‘\ZIZ I\ﬂahmut 2
- % Hudayi

; ‘Valide

Zeynep Kam

i @{Dpa rrstreetMap confributors

B EMINOND -SAHIL YOLU- SiSLI — Emindnii - Sisli BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-EM%C4%B0N%C3%96N%C3%9C-SAH%C4%B0L-YOLU-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EL%C4%B0-4268424579-547440186
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-EM%C4%B0N%C3%96N%C3%9C-SAH%C4%B0L-YOLU-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EL%C4%B0-4268424579-547440186
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-EM%C4%B0N%C3%96N%C3%9C-SAH%C4%B0L-YOLU-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EL%C4%B0-4268424579-547440186

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 06:00

Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:00
Wednesday 06:00
Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 08:00
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

EMINONU -SAHIL YOLU- SiSLi Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use
the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-EM%C4%B0N%C3%96N%C3%9C-SAH%C4%B0L-YOLU-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EL%C4%B0-4268424579-547440186

